	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V130LA20APX1347
	V130LA20APX1347 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V130LA20APX1347
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 184V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.34846 (This price is for reference only)
		No V130LA20APX1347 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V130LA20APX1347  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
CSKO444 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 4X4X4" GREY
EHWM2 HellermannTyton  DUAL HORIZ WIRE MNGR 2U
TBP3 HellermannTyton  3U BLANK RACK PANEL
352S2P2 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR FMALE-R/A MALE 2POS 2M
0150200063 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 7" .50MM 6POS
20-006-152FB Aries Electronics  CABLE 20POS .100 JUMPER 6 INCH
AT-S-26-6/4/W-7-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CORD STANDARD 6-4 WHITE 7'
512-26-8800-SV-0007F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL STR 7' REVERSED
FFMD-20-T-12.00-01-N Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM .05" 40POS M-F 12"
28-012-103 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE 28POS
20-012-215 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 20POS
M3YYK-6406R 3M  IDC CABLE - MPD64K/MC64M/MPD64K
9178B BR001 Alpha Wire  CABLE COAX 178B/U 30AWG BRN 1K'
3801/40PI 300 3M  CABLE 40 COND FLAT .050" GRAY
C4412.30.06 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/22 SBC BURGLAR CMX/CMR
6133512 General Cable/Carol Brand  C5EP GS5500 CMR GN 1M'PP
C0500.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2P/28 7/36T FL/BRD LO-CAP CL2
C1672A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  9P/22 STC OA SH TYPE CM
5133204E.3R General Cable/Carol Brand  C5E GS5000 CMR GY 3M'RL
P122SFPL.E3.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  12 AWG 2C SOLID BC
6714 GY001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 20AWG GRN/YEL 1000'
01764.41.04 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 1/0 AWG ORG 1000'
T120S9K2 HellermannTyton  HVY DTY TIE 8.9"L 120LB NATURAL
101A021-4-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
GSS4 HellermannTyton  HELAGLASS 4.0MM BRD SLV WHITE
IEGZXF6-36374-9-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEGS6-31661-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELK1-32167-25-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGHF66-30867-9-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IALHK11-39185-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
FWP-5AR14F Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 5A 660V FERRULE UL IEC
KRP-C-1800SP Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1800A 600V T-LAG CLASS L
SM6T42AY STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 36VWM 76VC SMB
CD214A-T30ALF Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 30VWM SMD
TV15C190J-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 19VWM 30.8VC SMC
MXL1.5KE20CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC CASE1
MXSMLG48CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC DO215AB
MRT100KP350CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 350VWM 690VC CASE5A
V230LA10 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 324V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
P755-000 Tripp Lite  CABLE KIT ADAPTER FOR KVM
	V130LA20APX1347  keywords
	    	V130LA20APX1347
	V130LA20APX1347  Littelfuse Inc
	V130LA20APX1347  pdf
	V130LA20APX1347  datasheet
	V130LA20APX1347  price
	V130LA20APX1347  distributor
	electronic components V130LA20APX1347
	V130LA20APX1347  Circuit Protection
	V130LA20APX1347  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V130LA20APX1347  VARISTOR 184V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	V130LA20APX1347
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .